2:47 PM
011717

Customer

Street1

The Perfect Pita

Safeway Store List

January 17, 2017
City

Safeway Limited

Safeway Limited:352808 Safeway
Safeway Limited:350923 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352892 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352912 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352737 Safeway
Safeway Limited:353274 Safeway
Safeway Limited:353257 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352979 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351938 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352794 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351481 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351351 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352795 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351815 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351596 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352713 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351804 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351926 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352764 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352629 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352797 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352781 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352753 Safeway
Safeway Limited:350107 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351956 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351715 Safeway
Safeway Limited:350853 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351716 Safeway
Safeway Limited:350945 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352848 Safeway
Safeway Limited:353250 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351801 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352883 Safeway

3830 Georgia Ave, NW
1701 Corcoran St, NW
1100 4th Street, SW

1855 Wisconsin Ave, NW
490 L Street, NW

3702 East West Highway
1800 Rockville Pike

1017 York Road

40 Shining Willow Way
9807 Main Street

2610 Boston Street

540 Benfield Road

7605 Crain Hwy

337 East Ridgeville Blvd
2644 Chapel Lake Drive
12410 Fairwood Parkway
4101 Northview Drive
7643 Arundel Mills Blvd
1451 S Ritchie Hwy

2635 Housley Road

3333 Spartan Road

11201 Georgia Avenue
10530 Connecticut Ave
7595 Greenbelt Rd

14939 Shady Grove Road
403 Redland Blvd

7625 Old Georgetown Road

4701 Sangamore Road
10104 River Road
5000 Bradley Blvd
3526 King Street

189 Lee Highway

6118 Arlington Blvd

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Hyattsville
Rockville
Towson

La Plata
Damascus
Baltimore
Severna Park
Upper Marlboro
Mt. Airy
Gambirills
Bowie
Bowie
Hanover
Arnold
Annapolis
Olney
Wheaton
Kensington
Greenbelt
Rockville
Rockville
Bethesda
Bethesda
Potomac
Bethesda
Alexandria
Warrenton
Falls Church

State

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
VA

VA

VA

Zip

20011
20009
20024
20007
20001
20782
20852
21204
20646
20872
21224
21146
20772
21771
21054
20720
20716
21076
21012
21401
20832
20902
20895
20770
20850
20850
20814
20816
20854
20815
22302
20186
22044
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Safeway Limited:351462 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351331 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351298 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351019 Safeway
Safeway Limited:350878 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351283 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351431 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351358 Safeway
Safeway Limited:354007 Safeway
Safeway Limited:352616 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351428 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351920 Safeway

Safeway Limited:351847 Safeway
Safeway Limited:351652 Safeway

Safeway Limited:351417 Safeway
Safeway Limited:350866 Safeway

5821 Crossroads Center
2205 Old Bridge Road
4220 Merchant Plaza
1624 Belle View Blvd
7900 Ft. Hunt Road
8646 Richmond Highway
12200 West Ox Road
5101 Wilson Blvd

3713 Lee Highway

3043 Nutley Street

299 S. Van Dorn Streeet
1688 Anderson Road

5980 Kingstowne Center
225 Brierhill Dr

9881 Georgetown Pike
500 Royal St

Falls Church
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Fairfax
Arlington
Arlington
Fairfax
Alexandria
McLean

Alexandria
Bel Air

Great Falls

Alexandria

State

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
MD

VA
VA

Zip
22041
22192
22192
22307
22308
22309
22033
22205
22207
22031
22304
22102

22315
21015

22066
22314

Page 2 of 6





